T60100-1C
Part Number T60100-1C
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description FUSE BLOK CART 600V 100A CHASSIS
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
T60100-1C Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of T60100-1C
Manufacturer Part Number T60100-1C Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton) Description FUSE BLOK CART 600V 100A CHASSIS
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Voltage 600V Termination Style Box Lug
Series T600 Orientation -
Number of Circuits 1 Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Fuseholder Type Block Fuse Type Cartridge
Fuse Size 0.75" Dia x 2.95" L (19.1mm x 75mm) For Use With/Related Products Class T
Current Rating 100A Contact Material -
Contact Finish -
warrantied and confidence. RFQ T60100-1C : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for T60100-1C
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
T600F13TGC IGBT Modules IGBT Module 1265 pcs
T60100-3C FUSE BLOK CART 600V 100A CHASSIS Eaton 500 pcs
T600N SCREWDRIVER/NUTDRIVER 4-WAY Apex Tool Group 500 pcs
T602-012.8M OSC TCXO 12.8MHZ LVCMOS SMD Connor-Winfield 500 pcs
T602-019.44M OSC TCXO 19.44MHZ LVCMOS SMD Connor-Winfield 500 pcs
T602-024.576M OSC TCXO 24.576MHZ LVCMOS SMD Connor-Winfield 500 pcs
T600F14TFM IGBT Modules IGBT Module 1520 pcs
T600N95TOFXPSA1 SCR MODULE 9500V 930A DO200AC International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) 500 pcs
T602-025.0M OSC TCXO 25.000MHZ LVCMOS SMD Connor-Winfield 500 pcs
T600F13TGL IGBT Modules IGBT Module 1265 pcs
T600F12EM IGBT Modules IGBT Module 1265 pcs
T600F800T IGBT Modules AEG 1265 pcs
T602-010.0M OSC TCXO 10.000MHZ LVCMOS SMD Connor-Winfield 500 pcs
T602-019.2M OSC TCXO 19.2MHZ LVCMOS SMD Connor-Winfield 500 pcs
T600F12FB IGBT Modules IGBT Module 1265 pcs
T600F14TGC IGBT Modules IGBT Module 1265 pcs
T6014 IC CHIP Pulse Electronics Corporation 500 pcs
T600F13TGM IGBT Modules IGBT Module 1265 pcs
T60100-2C FUSE BLOK CART 600V 100A CHASSIS Eaton 500 pcs
T602-020.0M OSC TCXO 20.000MHZ LVCMOS SMD Connor-Winfield 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
T60100-1C Details PDF